Complete.3

airport museum supermarket zoo

Listen and tick 4.1 65

It’s Easter.

It’s National Holidays !

It’s mother’s day !

festivities

Unit seven

Unit goals
• Talk about celebrations.

• Describe traditions.

• Say celebrations’ dates.

101one hundred one

It’s my birthday !
It’s Halloween ! It’s Christmas !

Listen, point and name
the celebrations.

What’s your favorite celebration? 
     Share with a partner.

1
2

66

1  Watch and listen.

one hundred two

t’s my birthday !  
Let’s eat cake and play.

[...]

Watch and circle.

1

2

a. Where is the guitar?
It’s behind / on the chair.

c.

b.

d.Where is the recorder?
It’s under / in the case.

Where is the triangle? 
It’s on / behind the chair.

Where is the trumpet? 
It’s under / on the piano.

87

133one hundred thirty-three

cutoutscutouts

UNIT 2, Lesson 1, Activity 5, page 25.

UNIT 2, Lesson 2, Activity 5, page 30.

cutouts cutouts

UNIT 3, Lesson 2, Activity 6, page 46.

one hundred thirty-five

cutoutscutouts

UNIT 4, Lesson 2, Activity 9, page 62.

one hundred thirty-seven

cutoutscutouts

one hundred thirty-nine

140     one hundred forty140     

141

UNIT 5, Lesson 2, Activity 5, page 78.

cutoutscutouts

one hundred forrty-one

142     one hundred forty-two142     

143

cutoutscutouts

one hundred forty-three

144     one hundred forty-four144     

UNIT 6, Lesson 2, Activity 5, page 94.

cutoutscutouts

one hundred forty-five

cutoutscutouts

UNIT 7, Lesson 2, Activity 5, page 110.

one hundred forty-seven

cutoutscutouts

UNIT 8, Lesson 2, Activity 5, page 126.

one hundred forty-nine

Color and name.